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2016 SE Polar Bear Invitational - 2/6/2016 to 2/7/2016

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 2:09.97Skinner, Sammy G

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE  81 1:40.11Chauhan, Claire E

45.43 54.68

MTS-SE  82 1:41.36Wang, Jessica C

45.60 55.76

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 101 1:27.61Frandsen, Chloe L

41.85 45.76

BXST-SE 102 1:29.51Howell, Megan A

GST-SE 103 1:30.64Herman, Charlotte R

41.71 48.93

GST-SE  94 1:36.22Crafton, Morgan K

44.38 51.84

MTAC-SE  95 1:46.16Post, Christina A

46.55 59.61

MTS-SE 106 1:46.78Woodmansee, Ella R

53.23 53.55

MTS-SE  97 1:47.08Coonin, Calla

51.61 55.47

GST-SE 108 1:47.31Thorne, Emma N

48.48 58.83

MTAC-SE 109 1:48.25Kelley, Sydne J

52.57 55.68

GST-SE  910 2:03.20Knox, Channing C

57.84 1:05.36

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE 101 1:20.46Springfield, Taylor G

35.83 44.63

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 111 1:11.08Young, GraceAnn E

34.55 36.53

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 1:13.12Bowling, Emma Claire C

32.00 41.12

GST-SE 122 1:14.08Dogan, Yaren D

34.31 39.77

GST-SE 113 1:14.75Liu, Cindy

33.71 41.04

GST-SE 114 1:17.91Reasons, Audrey L

35.98 41.93

CSWM-SE 115 1:18.78Cheng, Sophia M

35.60 43.18

MTS-SE 116 1:19.06Sander, Lizzie R

36.41 42.65

MTAC-SE 117 1:20.22Anders, Ginger F

34.81 45.41

GST-SE 118 1:20.67Schulte, Josie J

36.88 43.79

GST-SE 119 1:22.27Sprinkle, Lydia J

38.69 43.58

MTS-SE 1210 1:23.17Bruno, Leigh D

39.35 43.82

Shockwave-MS 1211 1:26.31Cutler, Elizabeth G

BXST-SE 1112 1:26.80Hendren, Abbi G

42.76 44.04

GST-SE 1213 1:27.61Rack, Anne E

40.04 47.57

MTS-SE 1114 1:27.95McGuire, Gwen G

39.08 48.87

BXST-SE 1115 1:28.58Patrikios, Mia D

40.78 47.80

MTS-SE 1216 1:33.30Stockton, Ava W

45.67 47.63

MTS-SE 1217 1:49.67Nichols, Maddy D

51.34 58.33

MTAC-SE 1218 1:57.05Maravilla, Chantel A

BXST-SE 12--- DQFrazier, Kam D

56.01 1:13.69

BXST-SE 11--- DQValentine, June P

47.17 59.61

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 1:32.40Spiceland, Porter C

44.50 47.90

MTS-SE  82 1:35.86Liu, Nathan Y

43.72 52.14

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 1:47.51Brown, Zachary A

52.28 55.23

MTAC-SE  82 1:59.74Juckett, Jackson B

56.03 1:03.71

UN-SE  83 2:03.70Avery, Micah K

1:04.64 59.06

GST-SE  8--- DQDogan, Deniz T

56.25 1:06.80

GST-SE  7--- DQHoeldtke, Malachi J

1:04.97 1:05.36

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 101 1:16.59Shoaf, Hudson H

38.08 38.51

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 1:23.38Ma, Kevin F

39.01 44.37

BXST-SE  92 1:24.80Richardson, Mat T

38.69 46.11

MTAC-SE 103 1:24.84Rhea, Jaxson P

40.52 44.32

MTAC-SE 104 1:25.80Clifford, Ethan

39.02 46.78
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BB - Division ...   (Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTAC-SE 105 1:28.32Naldoza, Carter R

40.35 47.97

MTS-SE  96 1:32.16McCormack, Miller C

43.15 49.01

CSWM-SE 107 1:32.96Knighton, Jack B

44.41 48.55

GST-SE  98 1:38.86Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P

45.51 53.35

GST-SE 109 1:42.43Phelan, Jack M

46.72 55.71

BXST-SE  910 1:47.43Stevens, Noah M

50.15 57.28

MTS-SE  911 2:01.71Ungab, Gabe R

1:00.50 1:01.21

BXST-SE 1012 2:01.95Opferman, Joseph W

58.18 1:03.77

MTS-SE  9--- DQUngab, Josh R

1:01.32 1:11.41

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 1:06.62Shoaf, Clarkson C

30.98 35.64

MTS-SE 112 1:08.89Wang, Jason Wang C

32.40 36.49

BB - Division
MTAC-SE 111 1:12.73James, Zion X

33.56 39.17

BXST-SE 122 1:13.59Golden, Michael

33.76 39.83

GST-SE 113 1:14.58Sutherland, Drew A

32.44 42.14

GST-SE 124 1:17.86Hays, Kolby J

35.54 42.32

Shockwave-MS 125 1:17.99Byars, Charles R

36.74 41.25

GST-SE 126 1:19.10Lancaster, Daniel T

37.07 42.03

GST-SE 117 1:19.98Monistere, Matthew S

37.24 42.74

UN-SE 118 1:20.25Avery, Isaiah F

38.10 42.15

GST-SE 119 1:27.48Coward, Franklin F

37.86 49.62

BXST-SE 1210 1:29.74Crone, Alex J

43.68 46.06

BXST-SE 1111 1:43.25Stevens, Cole B

47.24 56.01

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 42.46Wang, Jessica C

MTAC-SE  82 42.84Winfield, Kimbriel A

MTS-SE  83 43.13Chauhan, Claire E

GST-SE  84 46.41Bowling, Eliza C

MTS-SE  85 48.86Clark, Katie M

MTS-SE  76 49.98Rodgers, Khy-Khy M

CSWM-SE  67 50.70Miller, McKinley G

BXST-SE  88 1:06.73Adams, Lauren I

BXST-SE  79 1:19.99Bach, Veronica N

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE  81 35.17Boccher, Jack J

MTAC-SE  82 36.43Spiceland, Porter C

BB - Division
GST-SE  71 42.17Sprinkle, Nathan R

MTS-SE  82 44.07Gates, Jack C

MTAC-SE  83 44.08Brown, Zachary A

UN-SE  84 45.83Avery, Micah K

GST-SE  85 46.45Dogan, Deniz T

GST-SE  76 47.86Hoeldtke, Malachi J

MTAC-SE  87 48.73Juckett, Jackson B

MTS-SE  88 53.70Callaghan, Kieran C

GST-SE  89 55.21Whartenby, Kaeden S

MTS-SE  810 1:04.75Beyer, Bryce A

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 31.92Springfield, Taylor G

CSWM-SE 102 31.98Miller, Bailey H

MTS-SE 103 32.59Stewart, Riley E

BXST-SE 104 32.87Kelley, Abigail M

GST-SE 105 34.27Herman, Charlotte R

GST-SE 106 34.89Vanatta, Eden S

CSWM-SE  97 35.48Anderson, Trinity R

GST-SE  98 38.62Crafton, Morgan K

CSWM-SE 109 39.67Gonzalez, Samantha R

GST-SE 1010 39.68Thorne, Emma N

MTAC-SE  911 40.35Post, Christina A

MTS-SE 1012 40.45Woodmansee, Ella R

MTAC-SE 1013 40.46Kumbhar, Niraja N

MTAC-SE 1014 41.71Kelley, Sydne J

GST-SE  915 41.89Knox, Channing C

GST-SE 1016 42.11Wiggins, Zara A

BXST-SE 1017 42.22Zamorano, Sofia

MTS-SE  918 43.06Coonin, Calla

GST-SE  919 45.02O'Quin, Mary-Alan

BXST-SE 1020 46.23Blackwood, Rebekah M

GST-SE  921 46.42Reasons, Ayden L

MTS-SE  922 47.42Callaghan, Shelby M

GST-SE  923 59.84Pera, Lola M

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE 101 31.78Howell, Megan A

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
UN-SE 121 28.22McFadden, Maggie E

MTAC-SE 122 28.58Mathers, Megan E
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A - Division ...   (Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSWM-SE 123 29.01Harper, Taryn M

AJS-SE 124 29.15Griffin, Caroline G

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 29.46Young, GraceAnn E

MTAC-SE 112 30.40Berry, Charlotte E

GST-SE 123 30.91Dogan, Yaren D

UN-SE 114 31.07Frangente, Grace L

MTAC-SE 115 31.23Anders, Ginger F

GST-SE 116 31.50Liu, Cindy

GST-SE 117 31.96Reasons, Audrey L

GST-SE 118 32.23Schulte, Josie J

GST-SE 119 32.41Sprinkle, Lydia J

Shockwave-MS 1210 32.44Maxwell, Ellinor M

AJS-SE 1111 32.47Renovich, Parks P

GST-SE 11*12 32.50Vanatta, Avalon C

AJS-SE 11*12 32.50Moore, Kaitlin Y

MTS-SE 1214 32.82Bruno, Leigh D

CSWM-SE 1115 33.34Cheng, Sophia M

MTS-SE 1116 33.62Kibble, Zoe' L

Shockwave-MS 1217 33.74Cutler, Elizabeth G

MTS-SE 1118 33.76Bayazitova, Renata

CSWM-SE 1219 33.96Anderson, Amelia C

GST-SE 1220 34.09Rack, Anne E

AJS-SE 1221 34.54Jamieson, McBride F

MTS-SE 1122 35.15McGuire, Gwen G

BXST-SE 1123 35.25Hendren, Abbi G

MTS-SE 1224 36.13Stockton, Ava W

CSWM-SE 1125 36.81Gonzalez, Susan M

BXST-SE 1226 38.57Williams, Serenity T

BXST-SE 1127 40.39Valentine, June P

MTAC-SE 1228 44.24Maravilla, Chantel A

MTS-SE 1229 44.59Nichols, Maddy D

BXST-SE 1230 45.95Frazier, Kam D

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Sponsor: Tisha Ewing

Off to Neverland Travel

An Authorized Disney VacationPlanner

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 101 30.37Shoaf, Hudson H

BB - Division
MTS-SE  91 31.57Liu, Ethan

CSWM-SE 102 33.09Knighton, Jack B

MTAC-SE 103 33.36Naldoza, Carter R

BXST-SE  94 33.51Richardson, Mat T

MTAC-SE 105 33.71Rhea, Jaxson P

GST-SE 106 33.77Ma, Kevin F

GST-SE  97 34.62Young, Tucker D

MTAC-SE 108 34.91Clifford, Ethan

GST-SE 109 35.21liu, George

MTS-SE  910 36.71McCormack, Miller C

GST-SE  811 38.01Liu, Michael M

GST-SE  912 38.29Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P

GST-SE 1013 39.36Phelan, Jack M

BXST-SE  914 42.30Stevens, Noah M

BXST-SE 1015 47.38Opferman, Joseph W

MTS-SE 1016 1:05.42Bomb, Kartikeya

GST-SE 10--- DQLumsden, Lucas G

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Sponsor: Tisha Ewing

Off to Neverland Travel

An Authorized Disney VacationPlanner

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 26.26Shoaf, Clarkson C

BXST-SE 112 27.95Ferro, Luc

BB - Division
GST-SE 121 29.06Snider, Luke L

MTS-SE 112 29.25Taylor, Jesse W

BXST-SE 123 29.70Golden, Michael

GST-SE 114 30.69Sutherland, Drew A

UN-SE 115 31.25Avery, Isaiah F

UN-SE 126 31.41Avery, Ethan R

GST-SE 127 31.52Lancaster, Daniel T

MTS-SE 128 31.58Abdullah, Malik I

GST-SE 119 31.61Monistere, Matthew S

GST-SE 1110 32.38Coward, Franklin F

GST-SE 1211 32.79Hays, Kolby J

BXST-SE 1212 33.12Crone, Alex J

MTAC-SE 1113 33.22Delk, Noah B

GST-SE 1114 34.88Jamieson, Bryce P

GST-SE 1215 38.12Perry, John L

MTAC-SE 1116 38.37Flaherty, Patrick J

BXST-SE 1117 40.99Stevens, Cole B

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CSWM-SE 141 26.58Chao, Jana Y

BXST-SE 142 26.83Wolfanger, Madison R

GST-SE 133 26.88Sprinkle, Clare E

MTAC-SE 144 27.02Ellis, Maddie E

GST-SE 135 27.13Perry, Faith E

GST-SE 146 27.20Hays, Claire E

MTS-SE 137 27.23Patterson, Lucy P

MTS-SE 138 27.60Philley, Kaitlyn E

MTS-SE 149 28.14Cui, Isabel Y

MTS-SE 1410 28.59Austin, Josie J

BB - Division
MTS-SE 141 29.83Hiser, Madison M

GST-SE 132 29.91Mahajan, Anika

BXST-SE 133 31.08Gathright, Olivia G

Shockwave-MS 13--- DQWaller, Mary M

 
Event 7  Girls Open 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BXST-SE 151 26.93Stephens, Maggie M

GST-SE 172 27.44Ramage, Paige M

MTS-SE 183 28.01Kaltenborn, Diana A
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BB - Division ...   (Event 7  Girls Open 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 121 29.32Harper, Taryn M

MTAC-SE 122 30.50Naldoza, Agustina M

GST-SE 163 35.57Maners, Sara L

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BXST-SE 131 24.30Nichols, Jacob M

MTS-SE 142 25.26Townsdin, Joel M

MTAC-SE 133 25.30Wright, JD D

BB - Division
GST-SE 131 26.11Li, Galvin G

Shockwave-MS 142 26.59Byars, Vance V

GST-SE 143 26.83Sutherland, Adam B

MTAC-SE 144 27.59Reeves, Levi B

MTS-SE 135 27.86Hoffman, Bo B

MTAC-SE 136 28.05Rook, Michael R

MTAC-SE 147 28.37Robinson, Kendall D

MTAC-SE 148 28.58Eberle, Joseph M

GST-SE 139 29.73Huelskamp, Stefan P

MTS-SE 1310 36.19Carter, Thatcher T

 
Event 8  Boys Open 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BXST-SE 181 23.67Ma, Daniel

BXST-SE 162 23.82McNeely, Jacob R

BB - Division
BXST-SE 151 25.41Garzonio, Logan T

MTS-SE 152 25.65Braxton, Kentarrius

GST-SE 163 27.50Zubovic, Kevin

GST-SE 164 27.68Shalun, Lukas A

BXST-SE 155 27.88Noel-McFarland, Cole A

MTAC-SE 156 28.60Jablon, Chase A

MTAC-SE 167 29.38Maravilla, Justice R

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE 171 24.42Wynne, Ray A

CSWM-SE 152 24.72Jones, Hunter G

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 24.94Chauhan, Claire E

MTAC-SE  82 26.08Winfield, Kimbriel A

MTAC-SE  83 29.46Skinner, Sammy G

GST-SE  84 31.61Bowling, Eliza C

CSWM-SE  65 31.73Miller, McKinley G

MTS-SE  86 33.50Clark, Katie M

MTS-SE  77 38.35Rodgers, Khy-Khy M

BXST-SE  8--- DQAdams, Lauren I

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 23.60Spiceland, Porter C

MTS-SE  82 29.27Gates, Jack C

GST-SE  73 29.28Sprinkle, Nathan R

MTS-SE  84 30.20Beyer, Bryce A

MTS-SE  85 35.86Tang, Henry P

GST-SE  86 35.94Whartenby, Kaeden S

UN-SE  8--- DQAvery, Micah K

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 101 42.58Frandsen, Chloe L

BXST-SE 102 46.14Howell, Megan A

MTS-SE 103 46.66Springfield, Taylor G

GST-SE 104 49.12Herman, Charlotte R

GST-SE  95 49.78Crafton, Morgan K

CSWM-SE  96 51.17Anderson, Trinity R

CSWM-SE 107 52.65Gonzalez, Samantha R

MTAC-SE 108 55.06Kumbhar, Niraja N

GST-SE 109 55.61Vanatta, Eden S

MTS-SE 1010 56.33Woodmansee, Ella R

GST-SE 1011 57.92Wiggins, Zara A

GST-SE  912 58.75Reasons, Ayden L

MTS-SE  913 59.86Coonin, Calla

MTAC-SE  914 1:01.47Post, Christina A

MTAC-SE 1015 1:03.58Kelley, Sydne J

GST-SE  916 1:09.91O'Quin, Mary-Alan

BXST-SE 1017 1:10.13Blackwood, Rebekah M

GST-SE  9--- DQPera, Lola M

MTS-SE  9--- DQCallaghan, Shelby M

BXST-SE 10--- DQZamorano, Sofia

GST-SE  9--- DQKnox, Channing C

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 111 37.26Young, GraceAnn E

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 121 39.49Harper, Taryn M

AJS-SE 122 39.72Griffin, Caroline G

BXST-SE 123 39.79Kelley, Meagan E

UN-SE 124 40.32McFadden, Maggie E

GST-SE 125 40.47Dogan, Yaren D

Shockwave-MS 126 41.78Maxwell, Ellinor M

CSWM-SE 117 41.86Cheng, Sophia M

GST-SE 118 41.95Reasons, Audrey L

GST-SE 119 42.30Sprinkle, Lydia J

CSWM-SE 1210 42.94Anderson, Amelia C

MTS-SE 1211 43.86Bruno, Leigh D

AJS-SE 1212 44.26Jamieson, McBride F

GST-SE 1113 45.20Vanatta, Avalon C

AJS-SE 1114 45.73Renovich, Parks P

BXST-SE 1115 47.26Hendren, Abbi G

MTS-SE 1216 47.82Stockton, Ava W

MTS-SE 1117 48.03Kibble, Zoe' L

CSWM-SE 1118 48.31Gonzalez, Susan M

MTS-SE 1119 49.17Bayazitova, Renata

MTAC-SE 1120 49.79Berry, Charlotte E

BXST-SE 1121 50.00Patrikios, Mia D
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BB - Division ...   (Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Shockwave-MS 1222 50.32Cutler, Elizabeth G

MTS-SE 1123 50.60McGuire, Gwen G

MTAC-SE 1224 57.00Maravilla, Chantel A

BXST-SE 11--- DQValentine, June P

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 101 38.32Shoaf, Hudson H

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 43.82liu, George

GST-SE  92 45.86Young, Tucker D

MTAC-SE 103 46.54Rhea, Jaxson P

BXST-SE  94 48.35Richardson, Mat T

CSWM-SE 105 51.74Knighton, Jack B

GST-SE  96 53.85Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P

MTS-SE  97 54.03McCormack, Miller C

MTS-SE 108 55.52Tang, Jason P

BXST-SE  99 55.72Stevens, Noah M

BXST-SE 1010 1:05.08Opferman, Joseph W

GST-SE 10--- DQLumsden, Lucas G

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE 10--- DQBomb, Kartikeya

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 34.65Shoaf, Clarkson C

BB - Division
BXST-SE 121 37.94Golden, Michael

MTAC-SE 112 39.54James, Zion X

MTAC-SE 113 41.60Delk, Noah B

Shockwave-MS 124 41.93Byars, Charles R

GST-SE 115 42.03Monistere, Matthew S

UN-SE 116 42.04Avery, Isaiah F

MTS-SE 127 43.15Ostner, Gryffin C

GST-SE 118 45.39Coward, Franklin F

BXST-SE 129 49.58Crone, Alex J

MTS-SE 1210 52.36Abdullah, Malik I

BXST-SE 1111 54.24Stevens, Cole B

GST-SE 1212 1:03.50Perry, John L

GST-SE 11--- DQJamieson, Bryce P

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 131 2:44.32Philley, Kaitlyn E

38.58 41.92 42.47 41.35

MTS-SE 132 2:52.92Steiner, Amelia G

38.40 43.59 45.32 45.61

MTAC-SE 14--- DQEllis, Maddie E

38.74 42.45 42.36 42.80

BB - Division
GST-SE 131 3:07.55Mahajan, Anika

41.85 47.81 48.66 49.23

Shockwave-MS 132 3:15.38Waller, Mary M

44.93 49.74 49.85 50.86

 
Event 13  Girls Open 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 151 2:41.59Mahajan, Anjali

37.52 40.46 41.27 42.34

BB - Division
GST-SE 121 2:49.54Stevenson, Keely Q

39.15 43.37 43.42 43.60

GST-SE 152 2:56.22Teachey, Jenna R

41.51 44.78 44.54 45.39

BXST-SE 153 3:00.04Garcia, Vanessa P

39.44 45.23 47.77 47.60

GST-SE 164 3:36.98Maners, Sara L

49.33 55.10 57.58 54.97

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 141 2:29.82Sutherland, Adam B

33.63 37.70 38.77 39.72

BB - Division
Shockwave-MS 131 2:36.65Carrington, Will T

35.13 39.92 41.03 40.57

MTS-SE 142 2:46.91Quon, Spencer N

38.09 42.97 42.93 42.92

MTS-SE 143 2:51.57Althaibani, Adam F

37.83 43.71 45.44 44.59

MTAC-SE 134 2:56.42Rook, Michael R

37.96 44.40 46.97 47.09

MTS-SE 135 3:19.66Hoffman, Bo B

45.01 52.38 52.21 50.06

GST-SE 136 3:25.98Huelskamp, Stefan P

44.78 51.70 56.66 52.84

MTS-SE 137 3:44.59Carter, Thatcher T

49.61 57.64 1:01.01 56.33

 
Event 14  Boys Open 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 151 2:20.95Snider, Drew J

31.92 35.51 36.50 37.02

MTS-SE 162 2:30.73Harris, Kip H

33.31 36.62 39.42 41.38

BB - Division
MTS-SE 151 2:41.30Braxton, Kentarrius

36.50 40.89 42.94 40.97

GST-SE 122 2:59.73Snider, Luke L

42.43 46.92 46.98 43.40

BXST-SE 153 2:59.78Noel-McFarland, Cole A

37.76 44.44 48.45 49.13

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 1:10.73Skinner, Sammy G
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Standard Breaker Division ...   (Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE  81 48.58Wang, Jessica C

MTS-SE  7--- DQRodgers, Khy-Khy M

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE  81 41.67Boccher, Jack J

MTS-SE  82 44.63Liu, Nathan Y

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 53.73Brown, Zachary A

MTAC-SE  82 1:04.17Juckett, Jackson B

MTS-SE  83 1:04.39Gates, Jack C

MTS-SE  84 1:07.03Taylor, Ben R

GST-SE  75 1:11.05Hoeldtke, Malachi J

MTS-SE  8--- DQTang, Henry P

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
CSWM-SE  91 1:34.57Anderson, Trinity R

43.53 51.04

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 1:13.93Bowling, Emma Claire C

34.77 39.16

GST-SE 112 1:18.32Liu, Cindy

34.96 43.36

MTAC-SE 113 1:20.11Berry, Charlotte E

35.53 44.58

MTS-SE 114 1:26.64Sander, Lizzie R

38.95 47.69

CSWM-SE 125 1:29.42Anderson, Amelia C

41.92 47.50

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  91 1:28.72Liu, Ethan

41.22 47.50

MTAC-SE 102 1:32.30Clifford, Ethan

42.54 49.76

CSWM-SE 103 1:42.77Knighton, Jack B

45.07 57.70

GST-SE 104 1:45.76Phelan, Jack M

47.76 58.00

MTS-SE 105 2:02.16Tang, Jason P

58.20 1:03.96

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 111 1:08.17Wang, Jason Wang C

32.33 35.84

BB - Division
MTS-SE 111 1:15.07Taylor, Jesse W

35.44 39.63

GST-SE 122 1:17.03Hays, Kolby J

37.66 39.37

GST-SE 113 1:17.62Sutherland, Drew A

33.95 43.67

MTS-SE 124 1:22.27Ostner, Gryffin C

BXST-SE 125 1:23.44Golden, Michael

37.96 45.48

MTAC-SE 116 1:27.02Delk, Noah B

GST-SE 117 1:31.38Coward, Franklin F

38.21 53.17

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 131 1:04.36Patterson, Lucy P

30.39 33.97

MTAC-SE 142 1:05.67Hillyard, Jobeth G

30.04 35.63

GST-SE 143 1:06.06Hays, Claire E

31.10 34.96

MTS-SE 134 1:07.45Hays, Madeleine R

32.20 35.25

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 141 1:08.47Chao, Jana Y

31.44 37.03

MTS-SE 142 1:09.41Austin, Josie J

32.92 36.49

 
Event 19  Girls Open 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 151 1:03.13Lancaster, Anna B

30.17 32.96

BB - Division
GST-SE 171 1:13.18Ramage, Paige M

33.24 39.94

GST-SE 152 1:15.26Teachey, Jenna R

35.42 39.84

Shockwave-MS 153 1:19.80Byars, Kate C

CSWM-SE 114 1:21.70Cheng, Sophia M

37.74 43.96

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 141 1:04.66Townsdin, Joel M

30.56 34.10

MTAC-SE 142 1:05.74Reeves, Levi B

31.04 34.70

Shockwave-MS 133 1:08.18Carrington, Will T

31.24 36.94

MTAC-SE 144 1:15.65Robinson, Kendall D

34.86 40.79

MTAC-SE 145 1:15.94Eberle, Joseph M

34.15 41.79
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2016 SE Polar Bear Invitational - 2/6/2016 to 2/7/2016

Results

BB - Division ...   (Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTAC-SE 136 1:21.57Rook, Michael R

36.98 44.59

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE 131 1:00.65Nichols, Jacob M

29.05 31.60

 
Event 20  Boys Open 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 171 56.05Hays, Connor T

26.51 29.54

GST-SE 152 57.36Rack, John D

26.87 30.49

BB - Division
BXST-SE 181 59.43Ma, Daniel

27.46 31.97

BXST-SE 172 59.53Wynne, Ray A

27.34 32.19

MTS-SE 153 1:05.47Braxton, Kentarrius

30.41 35.06

MTAC-SE 154 1:11.49Jablon, Chase A

32.12 39.37

UN-SE 115 1:19.57Avery, Isaiah F

36.68 42.89

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE  81 20.58Chauhan, Claire E

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 22.79Wang, Jessica C

MTAC-SE  82 23.70Winfield, Kimbriel A

MTS-SE  73 25.05Rodgers, Khy-Khy M

BXST-SE  84 25.21Adams, Lauren I

GST-SE  85 25.84Bowling, Eliza C

MTS-SE  86 26.41Clark, Katie M

CSWM-SE  67 27.45Miller, McKinley G

BXST-SE  78 34.82Bach, Veronica N

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 20.77Spiceland, Porter C

MTAC-SE  82 25.93Brown, Zachary A

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 23.02Taylor, Ben R

MTS-SE  82 24.49Gates, Jack C

GST-SE  83 27.64Whartenby, Kaeden S

MTS-SE  84 27.73Callaghan, Kieran C

UN-SE  85 29.88Avery, Micah K

GST-SE  76 30.96Hoeldtke, Malachi J

MTS-SE  87 34.03Tang, Henry P

MTS-SE  88 34.47Beyer, Bryce A

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CSWM-SE 101 36.45Miller, Bailey H

BB - Division
BXST-SE 101 38.32Kelley, Abigail M

BXST-SE 102 42.99Howell, Megan A

GST-SE 103 43.79Herman, Charlotte R

CSWM-SE  94 44.51Anderson, Trinity R

CSWM-SE 105 44.66Frandsen, Chloe L

GST-SE 106 45.41Vanatta, Eden S

MTAC-SE  97 46.11Post, Christina A

GST-SE  98 46.30Crafton, Morgan K

MTS-SE 109 46.79Woodmansee, Ella R

CSWM-SE 1010 47.45Gonzalez, Samantha R

BXST-SE 1011 47.92Zamorano, Sofia

MTS-SE  912 50.21Coonin, Calla

MTAC-SE 1013 50.31Kumbhar, Niraja N

GST-SE  914 51.44Reasons, Ayden L

MTAC-SE 1015 51.94Kelley, Sydne J

GST-SE  916 54.23Knox, Channing C

MTS-SE  917 56.27Callaghan, Shelby M

BXST-SE 1018 58.32Blackwood, Rebekah M

GST-SE  919 1:02.03O'Quin, Mary-Alan

GST-SE  920 1:22.34Pera, Lola M

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE 101 37.23Springfield, Taylor G

MTS-SE 102 37.67Stewart, Riley E

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE 121 34.48Mathers, Megan E

BB - Division
UN-SE 121 34.21McFadden, Maggie E

MTS-SE 112 34.42Sander, Lizzie R

CSWM-SE 123 34.53Harper, Taryn M

GST-SE 114 34.56Liu, Cindy

MTAC-SE 115 35.69Anders, Ginger F

UN-SE 116 36.34Frangente, Grace L

MTAC-SE 127 36.54Naldoza, Agustina M

MTAC-SE 118 36.62Berry, Charlotte E

GST-SE 119 37.65Schulte, Josie J

GST-SE 1110 38.47Reasons, Audrey L

CSWM-SE 1111 38.57Cheng, Sophia M

Shockwave-MS 1212 39.22Cutler, Elizabeth G

GST-SE 12*13 40.35Rack, Anne E

GST-SE 11*13 40.35Sprinkle, Lydia J

GST-SE 1115 40.65Vanatta, Avalon C

BXST-SE 1116 41.22Hendren, Abbi G

BXST-SE 1117 42.11Patrikios, Mia D

CSWM-SE 1118 43.50Gonzalez, Susan M

MTS-SE 1219 43.63Stockton, Ava W

MTS-SE 1120 44.22McGuire, Gwen G

BXST-SE 1121 45.23Valentine, June P

MTS-SE 1122 45.51Kibble, Zoe' L
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Results

BB - Division ...   (Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Shockwave-MS 1223 46.09Maxwell, Ellinor M

MTS-SE 1224 50.33Nichols, Maddy D

BXST-SE 1225 52.79Frazier, Kam D

AJS-SE 11--- DQMoore, Kaitlin Y

BXST-SE 12--- DQWilliams, Serenity T

MTAC-SE 12--- DQMaravilla, Chantel A

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTAC-SE 101 39.52Naldoza, Carter R

MTAC-SE 102 39.84Clifford, Ethan

MTAC-SE 103 40.68Rhea, Jaxson P

GST-SE 104 41.02Ma, Kevin F

BXST-SE  95 42.28Richardson, Mat T

MTS-SE  96 45.60McCormack, Miller C

MTS-SE  97 47.58Ungab, Josh R

GST-SE 108 48.78Phelan, Jack M

GST-SE  99 49.45Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P

BXST-SE  910 49.94Stevens, Noah M

MTS-SE  911 50.78Ungab, Gabe R

BXST-SE 1012 51.11Opferman, Joseph W

GST-SE  913 53.29Temirov, Izzat J

GST-SE 1014 56.15Ding, Bryan

GST-SE 1015 57.50Lumsden, Lucas G

GST-SE  816 58.90Whartenby, Kaeden S

MTS-SE 1017 1:51.06Bomb, Kartikeya

GST-SE  9--- DQYoung, Tucker D

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 101 37.36Shoaf, Hudson H

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 111 32.03Wang, Jason Wang C

GST-SE 122 32.06Shoaf, Clarkson C

GST-SE 113 35.25Sutherland, Drew A

BB - Division
BXST-SE 111 33.52Ferro, Luc

BXST-SE 122 33.89Golden, Michael

MTAC-SE 113 33.96James, Zion X

GST-SE 124 34.32Snider, Luke L

MTS-SE 115 35.12Taylor, Jesse W

MTS-SE 126 35.48Ostner, Gryffin C

GST-SE 127 36.94Hays, Kolby J

GST-SE 118 38.07Monistere, Matthew S

GST-SE 129 38.23Lancaster, Daniel T

MTAC-SE 1110 38.66Delk, Noah B

UN-SE 1211 38.94Avery, Ethan R

BXST-SE 1212 40.86Crone, Alex J

MTAC-SE 1113 42.23Flaherty, Patrick J

GST-SE 1114 43.04Jamieson, Bryce P

MTS-SE 1215 47.53Abdullah, Malik I

BXST-SE 11--- DQStevens, Cole B

GST-SE 12--- DQPerry, John L

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BXST-SE 141 2:17.82Wolfanger, Madison R

32.20 35.11 35.75 34.76

BB - Division
GST-SE 131 2:37.40Mahajan, Anika

36.52 39.23 1:21.65

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE 14--- DQCui, Isabel Y

35.21 36.91 38.32

 
Event 25  Girls Open 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 2:15.72Stevenson, Keely Q

31.82 33.87 35.15 34.88

BXST-SE 152 2:18.25Stephens, Maggie M

32.22 34.37 35.85 35.81

MTS-SE 183 2:28.04Kaltenborn, Diana A

35.15 36.75 37.80 38.34

BB - Division
GST-SE 121 2:24.98Dogan, Yaren D

35.38 36.67 37.17 35.76

GST-SE 162 3:15.50Maners, Sara L

47.58 48.90 49.73 49.29

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 141 2:19.83Althaibani, Adam F

32.99 35.31 36.03 35.50

GST-SE 142 2:20.65Sutherland, Adam B

32.77 35.82 1:12.06

GST-SE 133 2:21.20Li, Galvin G

32.53 35.53 1:13.14

MTAC-SE 144 2:36.61Eberle, Joseph M

37.17 40.65 40.34 38.45

MTAC-SE 135 2:47.22Rook, Michael R

38.79 42.17 43.63 42.63

 
Event 26  Boys Open 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 171 2:00.92Lancaster, Stephen S

29.23 30.19 30.51 30.99

GST-SE 152 2:06.22Rack, John D

29.48 31.56 32.97 32.21

MTS-SE 163 2:06.54Harris, Kip H

30.17 31.10 32.69 32.58

BB - Division
BXST-SE 151 2:22.48Garzonio, Logan T

32.19 37.54 37.38 35.37
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Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 1:54.21Winfield, Kimbriel A

50.02 1:04.19

MTAC-SE  82 1:57.64Skinner, Sammy G

54.18 1:03.46

MTS-SE  83 1:59.35Clark, Katie M

53.42 1:05.93

BXST-SE  8--- DQAdams, Lauren I

1:17.51 1:27.87

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE  81 1:24.58Liu, Nathan Y

39.47 45.11

BB - Division
GST-SE  81 1:24.67Liu, Michael M

39.82 44.85

MTAC-SE  82 1:37.30Brown, Zachary A

43.12 54.18

MTS-SE  83 1:37.80Taylor, Ben R

47.61 50.19

UN-SE  84 1:41.34Avery, Micah K

48.21 53.13

GST-SE  85 1:41.49Dogan, Deniz T

48.17 53.32

GST-SE  76 1:45.57Sprinkle, Nathan R

46.97 58.60

MTS-SE  87 1:46.91Gates, Jack C

46.37 1:00.54

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
CSWM-SE 101 2:52.51Frandsen, Chloe L

40.33 44.53 45.60 42.05

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE 101 2:34.40Stewart, Riley E

36.21 40.37 40.08 37.74

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE 121 2:13.07Mathers, Megan E

31.74 33.75 34.43 33.15

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 2:22.78Young, GraceAnn E

31.50 35.28 38.58 37.42

MTAC-SE 112 2:28.09Anders, Ginger F

34.04 37.73 38.58 37.74

MTS-SE 113 2:28.76Sander, Lizzie R

34.76 38.33 39.01 36.66

MTAC-SE 124 2:28.89Naldoza, Agustina M

34.04 38.36 38.66 37.83

GST-SE 115 2:30.53Reasons, Audrey L

35.14 39.46 39.86 36.07

MTAC-SE 116 2:33.26Berry, Charlotte E

34.84 40.12 40.49 37.81

MTS-SE 127 2:35.55Bruno, Leigh D

36.42 39.58 40.41 39.14

GST-SE 128 2:42.42Rack, Anne E

37.52 41.53 42.48 40.89

GST-SE 119 2:44.55Vanatta, Avalon C

37.23 43.18 43.77 40.37

CSWM-SE 1210 2:48.12Anderson, Amelia C

37.19 42.64 44.36 43.93

MTS-SE 1211 2:51.96Stockton, Ava W

38.37 44.24 45.21 44.14

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 111 2:15.43Bowling, Emma Claire C

31.85 34.86 36.13 32.59

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 2:39.52Ma, Kevin F

35.34 40.85 42.95 40.38

MTAC-SE 102 2:40.08Rhea, Jaxson P

36.87 41.44 41.88 39.89

MTAC-SE 103 2:44.83Naldoza, Carter R

37.56 43.09 43.58 40.60

MTAC-SE 104 2:48.40Clifford, Ethan

37.39 42.82 45.43 42.76

GST-SE 105 2:53.05liu, George

39.19 44.18 44.73 44.95

CSWM-SE 106 2:57.80Knighton, Jack B

40.05 45.16 48.46 44.13

GST-SE  87 3:02.50Liu, Michael M

GST-SE 108 3:04.55Phelan, Jack M

43.08 46.94 46.97 47.56

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE  91 2:27.79Liu, Ethan

33.92 37.21 38.38 38.28

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 2:10.11Snider, Luke L

30.40 33.33 33.64 32.74

BB - Division
UN-SE 121 2:22.02Avery, Ethan R

33.04 35.97 37.47 35.54

Shockwave-MS 122 2:28.93Byars, Charles R

33.11 39.52 39.71 36.59

GST-SE 113 2:32.78Monistere, Matthew S

33.95 37.73 40.36 40.74

MTAC-SE 114 2:50.26Delk, Noah B

38.86 44.98 43.82 42.60

MTAC-SE 115 3:12.47Flaherty, Patrick J

44.17 49.13 51.12 48.05
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Standard Breaker Division ...   (Event 30  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 121 2:07.81Shoaf, Clarkson C

28.50 31.79 33.61 33.91

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE 141 2:05.32Clifford, Sarah M

28.37 31.55 32.84 32.56

GST-SE 142 2:09.56Hays, Claire E

30.28 32.80 33.39 33.09

BB - Division
MTS-SE 131 2:17.99Steiner, Amelia G

32.34 35.79 35.83 34.03

Shockwave-MS 132 2:23.91Waller, Mary M

33.34 37.31 36.62 36.64

GST-SE 133 2:24.30Mahajan, Anika

33.15 37.10 37.57 36.48

BXST-SE 134 2:39.89Gathright, Olivia G

35.45 40.89 43.63 39.92

MTS-SE 145 2:41.90Hiser, Madison M

34.42 42.90

 
Event 31  Girls Open 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 181 2:05.03Kaltenborn, Diana A

29.15 31.61 32.38 31.89

BB - Division
GST-SE 151 2:23.71Teachey, Jenna R

33.40 36.75 36.90 36.66

GST-SE 162 2:59.84Maners, Sara L

41.23 46.32 46.75 45.54

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE 151 2:07.50Stephens, Maggie M

28.67 31.27 33.43 34.13

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 141 2:06.34Quon, Spencer N

16.02 45.06 32.87 32.39

GST-SE 142 2:06.48Sutherland, Adam B

28.61 31.73 33.23 32.91

Shockwave-MS 133 2:06.68Carrington, Will T

27.65 31.47 34.37 33.19

GST-SE 134 2:08.46Li, Galvin G

29.25 33.20 33.48 32.53

Shockwave-MS 145 2:12.34Byars, Vance V

29.86 33.42 34.97 34.09

MTAC-SE 146 2:13.55Reeves, Levi B

29.88 34.59 34.91 34.17

MTAC-SE 137 2:14.91Rook, Michael R

29.87 33.70 35.55 35.79

MTAC-SE 148 2:20.51Eberle, Joseph M

32.51 35.98 36.98 35.04

MTS-SE 139 2:24.92Hoffman, Bo B

31.89 37.13 38.38 37.52

 
Event 32  Boys Open 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 171 1:49.96Hays, Connor T

25.05 27.62 28.53 28.76

GST-SE 152 1:50.07Chang, Roland W

25.97 27.36 28.30 28.44

BXST-SE 163 1:54.23McNeely, Jacob R

25.58 28.55 29.95 30.15

BXST-SE 174 1:54.36Wynne, Ray A

26.84 28.70 29.83 28.99

CSWM-SE 155 1:58.69Jones, Hunter G

26.03 29.26 31.82 31.58

BB - Division
GST-SE 151 2:03.75Snider, Drew J

28.40 31.24 32.02 32.09

MTS-SE 152 2:04.93Braxton, Kentarrius

28.23 31.90 32.67 32.13

BXST-SE 153 2:17.94Noel-McFarland, Cole A

30.13 35.50 37.07 35.24

MTAC-SE 114 2:18.81James, Zion X

32.15 36.33 36.31 34.02

GST-SE 165 2:22.30Shalun, Lukas A

30.46 36.13 38.45 37.26

 
Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.91GST-SE

1) Stevenson, Keely Q 12 2) Young, GraceAnn E 11

3) Liu, Cindy 11 4) Bowling, Emma Claire C 11

28.06 29.34 29.70 27.81

B2 2:11.03GST-SE

1) Dogan, Yaren D 12 2) Vanatta, Avalon C 11

3) Reasons, Audrey L 11 4) Sprinkle, Lydia J 11

31.80 32.63

C3 2:19.25GST-SE

1) Rack, Anne E 12 2) Herman, Charlotte R 10

3) Vanatta, Eden S 10 4) Schulte, Josie J 11

34.46 36.08 35.85 32.86

B4 2:41.06BXST-SE

1) Valentine, June P 11 2) Williams, Serenity T 12

3) Frazier, Kam D 12 4) Hendren, Abbi G 11

39.47 39.63 47.60 34.36

D5 2:46.93GST-SE

1) Thorne, Emma N 10 2) Knox, Channing C 9

3) Wiggins, Zara A 10 4) Crafton, Morgan K 9

46.13 37.26 44.71 38.83

A--- DQBXST-SE

1) Howell, Megan A 10 2) Patrikios, Mia D 11

3) Kelley, Abigail M 10

42.79 24.34 34.13 31.24
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Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.40GST-SE

1) Sutherland, Drew A 11 2) Snider, Luke L 12

3) Shoaf, Hudson H 10 4) Shoaf, Clarkson C 12

30.38 30.18 30.65 28.19

A2 2:03.73BXST-SE

1) Crone, Alex J 12 2) Richardson, Mat T 9

3) Golden, Michael 12 4) Ferro, Luc 11

33.20 33.15 29.20 28.18

C3 2:27.91GST-SE

1) Ma, Kevin F 10 2) Phelan, Jack M 10

3) Boccher, Jack J 8 4) liu, George 10

34.78 40.30 34.75 38.08

D4 2:52.12GST-SE

1) Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P 9 2) Dogan, Deniz T 8

3) Liu, Michael M 8 4) Perry, John L 12

39.81 55.61 37.40 39.30

E5 3:22.51GST-SE

1) Ding, Bryan 10 2) Hoeldtke, Malachi J 7

3) Whartenby, Kaeden S 8 4) Sprinkle, Nathan R 7

48.92 58.01 52.29 43.29

 
Event 35  Girls Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 131 5:34.24Sprinkle, Clare E

31.01 32.87 33.80 33.82

33.40 33.97 34.29 34.42

33.87 32.79

MTS-SE 142 5:48.02Austin, Josie J

32.35 34.67 34.80 36.46

35.10 35.09 35.34 36.14

34.77 33.30

CSWM-SE 123 5:52.97Harper, Taryn M

31.65 34.49 35.69 36.46

36.26 36.10 36.25 35.62

36.08 34.37

Shockwave-MS 154 6:06.52Byars, Kate C

32.82 36.48 37.13 37.63

37.59 37.46 37.87 37.22

36.74 35.58

GST-SE 115 6:07.76Bowling, Emma Claire C

33.78 36.79 37.37 38.32

37.76 38.06 37.66 38.22

37.31 32.49

GST-SE 126 6:13.53Dogan, Yaren D

33.88 37.04 37.72 38.31

37.55 37.69 37.54 38.71

1:15.09

UN-SE 117 6:38.20Frangente, Grace L

37.34 40.38 41.31 40.98

41.33 41.98 40.32 39.29

38.62 36.65

GST-SE 118 6:40.04Schulte, Josie J

36.23 40.33 40.68 40.62

40.49 40.67 40.69 41.56

40.28 38.49

BXST-SE 109 6:46.63Kelley, Abigail M

37.85 41.27 41.63 41.80

42.35 41.20 40.67 41.63

40.60 37.63

MTS-SE 1010 7:02.33Stewart, Riley E

38.02 44.15 44.30 43.20

42.71 43.50 43.50 42.18

41.76 39.01

BXST-SE 15--- DQGarcia, Vanessa P

31.23 33.69 34.47 34.74

34.06 34.82 34.95 34.76

34.91 32.51

 
Event 36  Boys Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTAC-SE 131 5:10.76Wright, JD D

27.30 31.09 32.21 31.97

32.31 32.34 31.76 32.32

30.56 28.90

BXST-SE 132 5:14.18Nichols, Jacob M

28.38 31.38 32.41 31.65

31.53 32.33 32.55 32.33

31.83 29.79

GST-SE 173 5:16.74Hays, Connor T

27.45 30.89 31.58 32.03

32.64 32.57 32.51 32.78

32.21 32.08

MTS-SE 114 5:44.23Wang, Jason Wang C

30.91 34.11 34.98 35.57

35.44 35.33 35.75 35.17

33.97 33.00

MTS-SE 145 5:45.42Althaibani, Adam F

29.97 33.43 34.76 35.81

35.14 35.62 35.72 36.21

35.39 33.37

BXST-SE 156 5:59.40Garzonio, Logan T

31.30 34.85 36.73 36.38

37.30 36.88 38.09 35.90

36.78 35.19

MTS-SE 117 5:59.92Taylor, Jesse W

32.67 36.45 37.54 37.24

36.56 37.32 36.30 36.42

35.73 33.69

MTAC-SE 158 6:00.19Jablon, Chase A

31.62 34.91 35.85 36.26

36.48 36.84 37.26 36.98

37.35 36.64

BXST-SE  99 6:43.71Richardson, Mat T

35.85 40.11 41.47 41.26

43.26 41.17 41.72 41.82

41.42 35.63

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 3:04.64Stewart, Riley E

40.42 47.32 57.43 39.47
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BB - Division ...   (Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BXST-SE 102 3:17.18Howell, Megan A

46.60 51.60 1:00.79 38.19

GST-SE 103 3:27.95Herman, Charlotte R

45.94 54.79 1:01.66 45.56

GST-SE  94 3:30.13Crafton, Morgan K

51.09 50.74 1:48.30

MTAC-SE  95 3:50.13Munz, Evie M

47.94 58.09 1:12.24 51.86

MTAC-SE 106 3:54.60Kelley, Sydne J

52.13 1:01.53 1:08.34 52.60

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CSWM-SE 121 2:33.07Harper, Taryn M

30.97 38.06 49.90 34.14

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 2:41.68Liu, Cindy

35.55 39.89 50.42 35.82

MTAC-SE 122 2:47.51Naldoza, Agustina M

35.78 43.68 50.66 37.39

MTS-SE 113 2:50.26Sander, Lizzie R

37.75 43.58 53.32 35.61

MTS-SE 124 2:58.84Bruno, Leigh D

38.99 48.62 52.29 38.94

MTAC-SE 115 3:07.31Recor, Elle A

36.82 46.89 1:00.43 43.17

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 121 2:35.52Dogan, Yaren D

35.66 36.17 47.82 35.87

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 2:55.31Shoaf, Hudson H

39.11 47.36 50.85 37.99

BXST-SE  92 2:59.22Richardson, Mat T

40.83 44.92 55.97 37.50

MTAC-SE 103 3:12.81Naldoza, Carter R

41.68 47.12 1:00.41 43.60

MTS-SE  84 3:24.63Liu, Nathan Y

46.02 50.77 1:03.74 44.10

GST-SE 105 3:27.93Phelan, Jack M

46.94 51.30 1:07.01 42.68

MTAC-SE  96 3:41.15Li, Kayden I

50.09 54.72 1:04.87 51.47

MTAC-SE  9--- DQClayton, Alex W

49.61 1:00.17 1:06.07

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 111 2:27.09Wang, Jason Wang C

32.18 36.61 45.42 32.88

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 2:40.28Sutherland, Drew A

35.22 38.52 52.15 34.39

UN-SE 122 2:41.00Avery, Ethan R

36.28 43.49 45.51 35.72

UN-SE 113 2:49.07Avery, Isaiah F

36.02 45.55 49.64 37.86

GST-SE 114 2:54.21Monistere, Matthew S

39.49 42.85 51.43 40.44

MTAC-SE 115 2:56.17Delk, Noah B

41.05 43.41 52.63 39.08

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 121 2:28.07Shoaf, Clarkson C

30.70 37.59 45.36 34.42

GST-SE 112 2:33.63Pera, John V

34.90 40.07 42.46 36.20

 
Event 39  Girls Open 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 131 2:25.42Sprinkle, Clare E

31.76 38.05 43.08 32.53

MTS-SE 182 2:26.45Kaltenborn, Diana A

31.28 38.59 44.34 32.24

GST-SE 143 2:27.30Hays, Claire E

31.97 39.12 43.54 32.67

GST-SE 154 2:27.48Lancaster, Anna B

30.47 37.69 46.41 32.91

GST-SE 185 2:36.01Upton, Lexie T

34.24 41.63 44.31 35.83

GST-SE 156 2:39.05Teachey, Jenna R

34.37 41.17 46.26 37.25

MTS-SE 137 2:41.52Steiner, Amelia G

35.65 40.60 47.82 37.45

BXST-SE 158 3:07.69Winfrey, Laura P

40.48 46.78 56.67 43.76

GST-SE 169 3:22.35Maners, Sara L

49.36 50.59 58.66 43.74

MTS-SE 15--- DQBomb, Kriti

58.71 1:05.93 1:24.37 55.11

 
Event 40  Boys Open 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 151 2:05.38Chang, Roland W

27.29 31.48 36.98 29.63

BXST-SE 172 2:10.47Wynne, Ray A

27.38 32.69 39.54 30.86

MTS-SE 163 2:13.02Harris, Kip H

30.27 31.90 39.14 31.71

MTAC-SE 134 2:16.33Wright, JD D

29.81 33.68 42.35 30.49

GST-SE 155 2:16.59Snider, Drew J

30.35 35.57 38.40 32.27

GST-SE 146 2:21.01Sutherland, Adam B

31.35 37.24 39.96 32.46

MTS-SE 147 2:23.27Quon, Spencer N

32.38 35.13 43.88 31.88

MTS-SE 138 2:32.74McKinnon, Edward A

35.01 38.00 44.94 34.79
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2016 SE Polar Bear Invitational - 2/6/2016 to 2/7/2016

Results

(Event 40  Boys Open 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 179 2:33.10Keck, Jesse L

32.79 39.89 46.56 33.86

GST-SE 1310 2:36.71Harviel, Nicholas N

35.32 41.50 46.62 33.27

MTAC-SE 1411 2:37.36Eberle, Joseph M

33.75 39.14 48.11 36.36

GST-SE 1312 2:42.41liu, Ricky

37.54 43.63 44.73 36.51

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 18.03Chauhan, Claire E

MTAC-SE  82 18.57Winfield, Kimbriel A

MTS-SE  83 18.97Wang, Jessica C

AJS-SE  74 20.14Hines, Evie H

AJS-SE  75 20.52Avery, Ellis C

MTS-SE  86 20.69Clark, Katie M

MTAC-SE  87 21.16Skinner, Sammy G

BXST-SE  88 24.63Adams, Lauren I

AJS-SE  69 25.34Evans, Olivia J

AJS-SE  610 31.60Tansey, Emma K

BXST-SE  711 35.82Bach, Veronica N

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 16.41Spiceland, Porter C

BB - Division
GST-SE  81 18.20Liu, Michael M

GST-SE  72 18.67Sprinkle, Nathan R

MTS-SE  83 19.10Gates, Jack C

MTS-SE  84 19.24Taylor, Ben R

UN-SE  85 19.27Avery, Micah K

MTAC-SE  86 20.96Juckett, Jackson B

AJS-SE  77 22.40Madasu, Dhilan M

MTS-SE  88 24.28Callaghan, Kieran C

GST-SE  89 25.39Whartenby, Kaeden S

MTS-SE  810 29.83Beyer, Bryce A

 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 1:11.77Stewart, Riley E

35.04 36.73

BXST-SE 102 1:11.97Kelley, Abigail M

34.95 37.02

GST-SE 103 1:24.29Herman, Charlotte R

37.51 46.78

GST-SE 104 1:24.59Vanatta, Eden S

38.49 46.10

AJS-SE 105 1:28.58Avery, Anna Lee L

39.87 48.71

MTAC-SE  96 1:29.94Post, Christina A

42.40 47.54

GST-SE  97 1:29.98Knox, Channing C

43.30 46.68

MTS-SE 108 1:30.49Woodmansee, Ella R

41.31 49.18

MTAC-SE  99 1:35.66Munz, Evie M

44.91 50.75

MTAC-SE 1010 1:40.80Kelley, Sydne J

46.18 54.62

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE 101 1:09.15Howell, Megan A

33.20 35.95

MTS-SE 102 1:10.48Springfield, Taylor G

34.40 36.08

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE 121 1:00.90Newman, Allison K

29.34 31.56

CSWM-SE 122 1:01.09Harper, Taryn M

29.65 31.44

BB - Division
UN-SE 121 1:04.70McFadden, Maggie E

29.56 35.14

GST-SE 122 1:06.81Dogan, Yaren D

32.08 34.73

MTAC-SE 113 1:09.20Berry, Charlotte E

33.11 36.09

Shockwave-MS 124 1:10.61Maxwell, Ellinor M

34.00 36.61

GST-SE 115 1:11.67Schulte, Josie J

34.45 37.22

GST-SE 116 1:12.79Sprinkle, Lydia J

34.31 38.48

GST-SE 127 1:14.14Rack, Anne E

35.48 38.66

BXST-SE 118 1:15.18Hendren, Abbi G

35.52 39.66

GST-SE 119 1:15.58Vanatta, Avalon C

35.43 40.15

MTS-SE 1110 1:17.37Bayazitova, Renata

36.69 40.68

AJS-SE 1111 1:17.69Madasu, Meghana G

36.57 41.12

MTAC-SE 1112 1:17.84Recor, Elle A

36.21 41.63

MTS-SE 1113 1:18.19McGuire, Gwen G

36.95 41.24

MTS-SE 1114 1:22.31Kibble, Zoe' L

37.22 45.09

Shockwave-MS 1215 1:22.65Chiniche, Ella G

38.22 44.43

MTAC-SE 1216 1:47.04Maravilla, Chantel A

Standard Breaker Division
GST-SE 111 1:02.67Young, GraceAnn E

30.30 32.37
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Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 1:14.04Ma, Kevin F

35.25 38.79

MTAC-SE 102 1:15.72Naldoza, Carter R

36.81 38.91

GST-SE  93 1:19.70Young, Tucker D

36.32 43.38

GST-SE 104 1:21.61liu, George

38.55 43.06

GST-SE 105 1:21.98Phelan, Jack M

40.06 41.92

MTS-SE  96 1:25.37McCormack, Miller C

37.73 47.64

BXST-SE  97 1:30.15Stevens, Noah M

42.43 47.72

MTAC-SE  98 1:32.25Clayton, Alex W

MTS-SE  99 1:37.80Ungab, Gabe R

44.97 52.83

MTAC-SE  910 1:42.47Li, Kayden I

49.51 52.96

MTS-SE  911 1:58.77Ungab, Josh R

55.31 1:03.46

Standard Breaker Division
BXST-SE  91 1:08.68Richardson, Mat T

33.54 35.14

MTS-SE  92 1:09.96Liu, Ethan

33.79 36.17

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 58.27Shoaf, Clarkson C

27.64 30.63

GST-SE 112 59.97Heinz, Johnny H

28.40 31.57

BB - Division
MTS-SE 111 1:03.29Taylor, Jesse W

30.46 32.83

MTS-SE 122 1:03.46Ostner, Gryffin C

30.25 33.21

GST-SE 113 1:06.11Sutherland, Drew A

32.01 34.10

GST-SE 124 1:06.78Hays, Kolby J

32.62 34.16

GST-SE 125 1:09.00Lancaster, Daniel T

33.40 35.60

UN-SE 116 1:09.75Avery, Isaiah F

34.13 35.62

GST-SE 117 1:13.11Monistere, Matthew S

34.60 38.51

MTAC-SE 118 1:15.66Delk, Noah B

35.95 39.71

MTS-SE 129 1:19.12Abdullah, Malik I

36.62 42.50

BXST-SE 1110 1:25.96Stevens, Cole B

40.50 45.46

MTAC-SE 1111 1:26.44Flaherty, Patrick J

39.36 47.08

GST-SE 1112 1:38.78Huang, Frederick H

46.13 52.65

 
Event 45  Girls Open 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BXST-SE 151 57.00Stephens, Maggie M

26.68 30.32

BXST-SE 142 57.50Wolfanger, Madison R

27.60 29.90

GST-SE 143 57.97Schulte, Amber G

28.27 29.70

MTAC-SE 144 58.17Ellis, Maddie E

27.87 30.30

GST-SE 145 58.81Hays, Claire E

28.24 30.57

MTAC-SE 146 58.83Clifford, Sarah M

27.98 30.85

MTS-SE 187 59.07Kaltenborn, Diana A

28.50 30.57

CSWM-SE 128 1:01.57Harper, Taryn M

29.72 31.85

GST-SE 149 1:01.77Ouyang, Victoria Y

29.29 32.48

GST-SE 1810 1:02.22Upton, Lexie T

30.14 32.08

MTAC-SE 1411 1:02.78Hillyard, Jobeth G

29.82 32.96

GST-SE 1512 1:07.76Teachey, Jenna R

32.58 35.18

MTS-SE 1413 1:08.72Hiser, Madison M

1:08.93

GST-SE 1614 1:19.46Maners, Sara L

37.49 41.97

MTS-SE 1515 1:40.25Bomb, Kriti

48.35 51.90

MTS-SE 1216 1:46.64Gupta, Aisha

 
Event 46  Boys Open 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 171 51.56Hays, Connor T

24.66 26.90

GST-SE 152 52.14Rack, John D

24.93 27.21

BXST-SE 163 52.50McNeely, Jacob R

25.14 27.36

BXST-SE 174 52.98Wynne, Ray A

25.71 27.27

MTAC-SE 135 54.37Wright, JD D

26.47 27.90

CSWM-SE 156 54.98Jones, Hunter G

26.10 28.88

MTS-SE 157 56.19Braxton, Kentarrius

26.77 29.42
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(Event 46  Boys Open 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 138 56.97Li, Galvin G

15.50 41.47

GST-SE 149 58.50Sutherland, Adam B

28.28 30.22

GST-SE 1710 59.37Keck, Jesse L

28.90 30.47

Shockwave-MS 1711 59.76Hoskins, Thomas A

29.25 30.51

MTS-SE 1312 59.82Hoffman, Bo B

28.89 30.93

GST-SE 1313 1:00.24Harviel, Nicholas N

29.41 30.83

MTAC-SE 1414 1:00.74Reeves, Levi B

28.99 31.75

GST-SE 1615 1:00.90Shalun, Lukas A

28.56 32.34

MTAC-SE 1516 1:01.99Jablon, Chase A

29.93 32.06

MTAC-SE 1417 1:03.59Eberle, Joseph M

30.54 33.05

GST-SE 1318 1:08.11liu, Ricky

32.82 35.29

MTAC-SE 1619 1:09.43Maravilla, Justice R

31.46 37.97

MTAC-SE 1520 1:15.61Monteleone, Frank D

35.83 39.78

Shockwave-MS 16--- DQWang, Jeffrey J

26.96 28.98

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 54.29Wang, Jessica C

MTAC-SE  82 1:01.06Winfield, Kimbriel A

AJS-SE  73 1:01.21Hines, Evie H

MTAC-SE  84 1:02.59Skinner, Sammy G

MTS-SE  8--- DQChauhan, Claire E

BXST-SE  8--- DQAdams, Lauren I

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 47.84Spiceland, Porter C

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 51.05Liu, Nathan Y

UN-SE  82 1:00.80Avery, Micah K

MTS-SE  83 1:02.74Gates, Jack C

MTAC-SE  84 1:05.02Juckett, Jackson B

GST-SE  85 1:08.15Dogan, Deniz T

MTS-SE  86 1:08.28Beyer, Bryce A

GST-SE  87 1:22.18Whartenby, Kaeden S

MTAC-SE  7--- DQMunz, Eli J

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 1:42.39Springfield, Taylor G

49.12 53.27

BXST-SE 102 1:45.52Howell, Megan A

GST-SE  93 1:50.39Crafton, Morgan K

51.63 58.76

GST-SE 104 1:53.36Herman, Charlotte R

52.07 1:01.29

AJS-SE 105 1:57.72Avery, Anna Lee L

55.18 1:02.54

MTS-SE 106 2:01.69Woodmansee, Ella R

58.13 1:03.56

MTAC-SE  97 2:11.73Munz, Evie M

1:01.65 1:10.08

GST-SE  9--- DQKnox, Channing C

1:03.89 1:12.51

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 1:19.63Kalchbrenner, Lauren

37.59 42.04

GST-SE 112 1:19.73Young, GraceAnn E

38.96 40.77

BB - Division
GST-SE 121 1:26.59Dogan, Yaren D

41.70 44.89

BXST-SE 122 1:26.80Kelley, Meagan E

42.17 44.63

MTAC-SE 123 1:29.40Naldoza, Agustina M

41.70 47.70

Shockwave-MS 124 1:32.27Maxwell, Ellinor M

44.33 47.94

GST-SE 115 1:33.45Sprinkle, Lydia J

43.74 49.71

MTS-SE 116 1:35.03Sander, Lizzie R

45.19 49.84

GST-SE 117 1:42.93Vanatta, Avalon C

49.32 53.61

GST-SE 128 1:44.19Rack, Anne E

49.85 54.34

MTS-SE 119 1:45.92Bayazitova, Renata

BXST-SE 1110 1:47.73Patrikios, Mia D

51.71 56.02

MTS-SE 1111 1:50.53McGuire, Gwen G

52.16 58.37

MTS-SE 1112 1:50.55Kibble, Zoe' L

50.15 1:00.40

Shockwave-MS 1213 1:54.48Chiniche, Ella G

52.60 1:01.88

MTS-SE 1214 1:56.97Nichols, Maddy D

53.09 1:03.88

MTAC-SE 1215 2:01.48Maravilla, Chantel A

58.66 1:02.82
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BB - Division ...   (Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 11--- DQSchulte, Josie J

46.59 53.08

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 101 1:25.70Shoaf, Hudson H

40.12 45.58

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 1:37.54liu, George

46.82 50.72

GST-SE  92 1:41.27Young, Tucker D

47.71 53.56

MTS-SE  93 1:42.63Liu, Ethan

48.48 54.15

BXST-SE  94 1:44.33Richardson, Mat T

49.27 55.06

GST-SE  85 1:46.15Liu, Michael M

51.82 54.33

MTS-SE  96 1:51.93McCormack, Miller C

53.06 58.87

BXST-SE  97 1:58.38Stevens, Noah M

55.18 1:03.20

MTAC-SE  98 2:00.39Li, Kayden I

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 1:14.67Shoaf, Clarkson C

35.76 38.91

GST-SE 112 1:15.52Pera, John V

36.09 39.43

GST-SE 113 1:19.45Heinz, Johnny H

37.90 41.55

BB - Division
BXST-SE 111 1:19.94Ferro, Luc

37.72 42.22

MTS-SE 122 1:31.64Ostner, Gryffin C

44.19 47.45

GST-SE 113 1:35.66Monistere, Matthew S

45.06 50.60

UN-SE 11--- DQAvery, Isaiah F

45.98 51.56

 
Event 51  Girls Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTAC-SE 141 1:15.84Ellis, Maddie E

35.29 40.55

MTS-SE 132 1:17.09Philley, Kaitlyn E

36.37 40.72

MTS-SE 133 1:19.41Steiner, Amelia G

37.86 41.55

GST-SE 144 1:19.84Hays, Claire E

37.88 41.96

GST-SE 135 1:20.18Sprinkle, Clare E

37.50 42.68

GST-SE 186 1:20.75Upton, Lexie T

38.52 42.23

GST-SE 157 1:24.97Teachey, Jenna R

39.93 45.04

GST-SE 148 1:25.13Ouyang, Victoria Y

40.75 44.38

Shockwave-MS 149 1:26.78Chiniche, Lucy D

40.63 46.15

Shockwave-MS 1310 1:30.33Waller, Mary M

43.21 47.12

BXST-SE 1511 1:41.02Winfrey, Laura P

47.81 53.21

GST-SE 1612 1:44.30Maners, Sara L

48.73 55.57

MTS-SE 1213 1:56.39Gupta, Aisha

54.70 1:01.69

MTS-SE 15--- DQBomb, Kriti

 
Event 52  Boys Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 151 1:06.99Snider, Drew J

31.65 35.34

MTS-SE 162 1:09.94Harris, Kip H

33.12 36.82

GST-SE 143 1:11.00Sutherland, Adam B

33.46 37.54

MTS-SE 154 1:13.07Braxton, Kentarrius

34.90 38.17

CSWM-SE 155 1:15.70Jones, Hunter G

35.55 40.15

MTS-SE 146 1:18.59Althaibani, Adam F

36.68 41.91

GST-SE 137 1:20.26Harviel, Nicholas N

38.42 41.84

GST-SE 138 1:21.32Liu, Kang

38.35 42.97

MTS-SE 139 1:24.92McKinnon, Edward A

40.13 44.79

MTS-SE 1310 1:32.70Hoffman, Bo B

43.73 48.97

MTAC-SE 15--- DQMonteleone, Frank D

50.32 56.53

MTAC-SE 16--- DQMaravilla, Justice R

43.05 51.66

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE  81 20.35Wang, Jessica C

BB - Division
AJS-SE  71 26.79Hines, Evie H

AJS-SE  72 26.80Avery, Ellis C

MTS-SE  83 28.05Clark, Katie M

Standard Breaker Division
MTS-SE  81 21.39Chauhan, Claire E
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Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 19.80Spiceland, Porter C

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 24.31Gates, Jack C

MTAC-SE  72 30.41Munz, Eli J

GST-SE  73 31.07Sprinkle, Nathan R

UN-SE  84 31.99Avery, Micah K

AJS-SE  75 32.74Madasu, Dhilan M

MTS-SE  86 36.57Callaghan, Kieran C

MTS-SE  8--- DQTaylor, Ben R

 
Event 55  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 36.71Springfield, Taylor G

BXST-SE 102 37.25Kelley, Abigail M

MTS-SE 103 37.96Stewart, Riley E

BXST-SE 104 43.16Howell, Megan A

GST-SE 105 43.97Herman, Charlotte R

GST-SE 106 44.77Vanatta, Eden S

MTAC-SE  97 45.14Munz, Evie M

MTAC-SE  98 48.38Post, Christina A

GST-SE  99 51.30Crafton, Morgan K

MTAC-SE 1010 53.34Kelley, Sydne J

MTS-SE 10--- DQWoodmansee, Ella R

MTS-SE  9--- DQCallaghan, Shelby M

GST-SE  9--- DQKnox, Channing C

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
UN-SE 121 31.08McFadden, Maggie E

BB - Division
MTAC-SE 111 32.89Berry, Charlotte E

GST-SE 122 33.29Kalchbrenner, Lauren

GST-SE 113 34.00Liu, Cindy

MTAC-SE 114 34.91Recor, Elle A

GST-SE 115 35.73Young, GraceAnn E

GST-SE 116 36.27Schulte, Josie J

AJS-SE 117 37.15Moore, Kaitlin Y

MTS-SE 118 37.32Sander, Lizzie R

AJS-SE 119 38.76Madasu, Meghana G

GST-SE 1110 39.82Sprinkle, Lydia J

BXST-SE 1111 40.10Hendren, Abbi G

GST-SE 1212 40.77Rack, Anne E

GST-SE 1113 41.24Vanatta, Avalon C

MTS-SE 1114 42.68McGuire, Gwen G

Shockwave-MS 1215 42.69Chiniche, Ella G

MTS-SE 1116 46.06Bayazitova, Renata

MTS-SE 1217 53.94Nichols, Maddy D

MTAC-SE 1218 59.97Maravilla, Chantel A

BXST-SE 1219 1:03.22Frazier, Kam D

 
Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
GST-SE 101 36.36Shoaf, Hudson H

BXST-SE  92 39.51Richardson, Mat T

GST-SE 103 41.63Ma, Kevin F

MTAC-SE 104 41.87Naldoza, Carter R

GST-SE 105 42.75Phelan, Jack M

MTS-SE  96 45.35McCormack, Miller C

MTAC-SE  97 47.95Clayton, Alex W

MTAC-SE  98 52.78Li, Kayden I

MTS-SE  99 1:09.97Ungab, Gabe R

MTS-SE  910 1:12.47Ungab, Josh R

MTS-SE 1011 1:26.02Bomb, Kartikeya

GST-SE 10--- DQLumsden, Lucas G

GST-SE  9--- DQTemirov, Izzat J

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 111 30.47Wang, Jason Wang C

GST-SE 122 30.94Shoaf, Clarkson C

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 33.34Pera, John V

GST-SE 122 33.48Hays, Kolby J

GST-SE 113 33.71Sutherland, Drew A

MTS-SE 114 33.86Taylor, Jesse W

UN-SE 125 34.65Avery, Ethan R

UN-SE 116 34.98Avery, Isaiah F

GST-SE 117 39.49Monistere, Matthew S

MTAC-SE 118 39.60Delk, Noah B

MTAC-SE 119 47.49Flaherty, Patrick J

GST-SE 1110 53.69Huang, Frederick H

 
Event 57  Girls Open 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 141 2:23.88Austin, Josie J

32.51 36.38 37.99 37.00

MTS-SE 182 2:24.76Kaltenborn, Diana A

32.58 36.31 37.02 38.85

CSWM-SE 123 2:31.34Harper, Taryn M

32.81 36.94 40.89 40.70

 
Event 58  Boys Open 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 171 2:04.71Lancaster, Stephen S

29.05 30.56 33.39 31.71

GST-SE 112 2:35.09Heinz, Johnny H

34.89 39.93 42.04 38.23

GST-SE 173 2:38.18Keck, Jesse L

33.51 40.19 41.97 42.51

MTS-SE 134 2:50.70McKinnon, Edward A

36.44 43.61 45.22 45.43

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE  81 46.89Wang, Jessica C
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A - Division ...   (Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE  8--- DQChauhan, Claire E

BB - Division
MTAC-SE  81 54.78Skinner, Sammy G

MTAC-SE  82 56.50Winfield, Kimbriel A

MTS-SE  83 56.73Clark, Katie M

BXST-SE  84 1:00.74Adams, Lauren I

BXST-SE  75 1:10.19Bach, Veronica N

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTAC-SE  81 42.47Spiceland, Porter C

MTS-SE  82 42.82Liu, Nathan Y

BB - Division
MTS-SE  81 54.40Gates, Jack C

GST-SE  82 55.88Dogan, Deniz T

MTS-SE  83 56.19Taylor, Ben R

GST-SE  84 59.81Whartenby, Kaeden S

UN-SE  85 59.91Avery, Micah K

MTAC-SE  86 1:00.06Juckett, Jackson B

MTS-SE  87 1:11.71Beyer, Bryce A

MTAC-SE  78 1:14.56Munz, Eli J

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE 101 1:24.04Springfield, Taylor G

41.00 43.04

GST-SE 102 1:36.10Herman, Charlotte R

GST-SE  93 1:37.70Crafton, Morgan K

48.58 49.12

MTAC-SE  94 1:40.21Post, Christina A

49.22 50.99

MTS-SE 105 1:44.45Woodmansee, Ella R

50.68 53.77

MTAC-SE 106 1:58.22Kelley, Sydne J

GST-SE  97 1:58.92Knox, Channing C

58.93 59.99

MTAC-SE  9--- DQMunz, Evie M

51.23 56.84

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
GST-SE 121 1:07.86Dogan, Yaren D

33.22 34.64

BB - Division
GST-SE 111 1:14.92Liu, Cindy

36.60 38.32

UN-SE 122 1:17.98McFadden, Maggie E

36.04 41.94

MTAC-SE 123 1:18.75Naldoza, Agustina M

37.83 40.92

MTAC-SE 114 1:20.30Recor, Elle A

39.98 40.32

GST-SE 115 1:20.50Schulte, Josie J

39.64 40.86

BXST-SE 116 1:26.34Patrikios, Mia D

42.68 43.66

GST-SE 127 1:26.90Rack, Anne E

BXST-SE 118 1:27.37Hendren, Abbi G

43.02 44.35

Shockwave-MS 129 1:35.62Chiniche, Ella G

MTS-SE 1110 1:44.87Kibble, Zoe' L

MTAC-SE 1211 2:08.29Maravilla, Chantel A

1:00.50 1:07.79

MTAC-SE 11--- DQBerry, Charlotte E

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB - Division
MTS-SE  91 1:21.64Liu, Ethan

40.47 41.17

MTAC-SE 102 1:26.76Naldoza, Carter R

42.22 44.54

BXST-SE  93 1:28.59Richardson, Mat T

43.40 45.19

GST-SE 104 1:28.66Ma, Kevin F

43.28 45.38

MTS-SE  95 1:38.51McCormack, Miller C

47.55 50.96

BXST-SE  96 1:40.24Stevens, Noah M

49.39 50.85

GST-SE  97 1:40.84Young, Tucker D

GST-SE 108 1:41.72Phelan, Jack M

MTAC-SE  99 1:47.29Clayton, Alex W

49.86 57.43

Standard Breaker Division
MTAC-SE  9--- DQLi, Kayden I

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MTS-SE 111 1:07.53Wang, Jason Wang C

32.45 35.08

GST-SE 112 1:09.91Sutherland, Drew A

34.34 35.57

BB - Division
GST-SE 121 1:11.36Shoaf, Clarkson C

35.10 36.26

MTS-SE 112 1:16.34Taylor, Jesse W

37.61 38.73

MTS-SE 123 1:16.51Ostner, Gryffin C

37.37 39.14

BXST-SE 114 1:18.39Ferro, Luc

38.92 39.47

GST-SE 115 1:20.47Monistere, Matthew S

39.81 40.66

GST-SE 126 1:20.56Hays, Kolby J

39.85 40.71

MTAC-SE 117 1:22.58Delk, Noah B

40.71 41.87
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BB - Division ...   (Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-SE 128 1:23.68Avery, Ethan R

41.56 42.12

MTAC-SE 11--- DQFlaherty, Patrick J

44.71 46.83

BXST-SE 11--- DQStevens, Cole B

47.42 48.49

 
Event 63  Girls Open 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BXST-SE 141 1:02.12Wolfanger, Madison R

30.48 31.64

BXST-SE 152 1:05.20Stephens, Maggie M

29.98 35.22

GST-SE 143 1:07.65Ouyang, Victoria Y

32.54 35.11

Shockwave-MS 134 1:18.86Waller, Mary M

38.70 40.16

MTS-SE 145 1:20.88Hiser, Madison M

1:21.03

MTS-SE 106 1:23.38Stewart, Riley E

39.88 43.50

BXST-SE 157 1:26.97Winfrey, Laura P

42.59 44.38

GST-SE 168 1:35.33Maners, Sara L

46.90 48.43

MTS-SE 129 2:03.83Gupta, Aisha

57.33 1:06.50

MTS-SE 15--- DQBomb, Kriti

58.88 59.73

 
Event 64  Boys Open 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 151 58.25Rack, John D

28.47 29.78

MTS-SE 162 59.65Harris, Kip H

29.11 30.54

MTS-SE 143 1:03.83Quon, Spencer N

GST-SE 134 1:05.11Li, Galvin G

31.82 33.29

MTS-SE 145 1:06.51Althaibani, Adam F

31.89 34.62

CSWM-SE 156 1:07.00Jones, Hunter G

32.71 34.29

GST-SE 147 1:07.50Sutherland, Adam B

32.99 34.51

MTS-SE 158 1:07.57Braxton, Kentarrius

32.83 34.74

GST-SE 169 1:07.98Shalun, Lukas A

32.22 35.76

Shockwave-MS 1710 1:09.19Hoskins, Thomas A

MTAC-SE 1411 1:09.84Reeves, Levi B

34.32 35.52

GST-SE 1112 1:11.43Heinz, Johnny H

34.77 36.66

MTAC-SE 1413 1:11.48Robinson, Kendall D

34.68 36.80

GST-SE 1314 1:11.56Harviel, Nicholas N

35.01 36.55

MTAC-SE 1415 1:13.64Eberle, Joseph M

35.93 37.71

MTAC-SE 1516 1:15.10Jablon, Chase A

37.08 38.02

MTS-SE 1317 1:16.02Hoffman, Bo B

37.50 38.52

GST-SE 1318 1:17.06Liu, Kang

36.23 40.83

MTAC-SE 15--- DQMonteleone, Frank D

47.71 50.46

 
Event 65  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.94GST-SE

1) Dogan, Yaren D 12 2) Kalchbrenner, Lauren 12

3) Liu, Cindy 11 4) Young, GraceAnn E 11

33.72 38.12 33.90 30.20

B2 2:34.16GST-SE

1) Rack, Anne E 12 2) Sprinkle, Lydia J 11

3) Schulte, Josie J 11 4) Vanatta, Avalon C 11

40.39 40.98 38.43 34.36

B3 2:49.12MTAC-SE

1) Maravilla, Chantel A 12 2) Recor, Elle A 11

3) Post, Christina A 9 4) Kelley, Sydne J 10

39.33 54.28 32.96 42.55

C4 3:07.31GST-SE

1) Herman, Charlotte R 10 2) Crafton, Morgan K 9

3) Vanatta, Eden S 10 4) Knox, Channing C 9

47.02 51.63 52.76 35.90

C5 3:31.77MTAC-SE

1) Winfield, Kimbriel A 8 2) Kumbhar, Niraja N 10

3) Munz, Evie M 9 4) Skinner, Sammy G 8

54.94 1:00.31 1:36.52

 
Event 66  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.75GST-SE

1) Sutherland, Drew A 11 2) Pera, John V 11

3) Heinz, Johnny H 11 4) Shoaf, Clarkson C 12

34.54 36.62 31.17 29.42

B2 2:27.55GST-SE

1) Lancaster, Daniel T 12 2) Shoaf, Hudson H 10

3) Hays, Kolby J 12 4) Monistere, Matthew S 11

39.01 39.59 44.31 24.64

A3 2:46.19BXST-SE

1) Stevens, Cole B 11 2) Ferro, Luc 11

3) Richardson, Mat T 9 4) Stevens, Noah M 9

47.86 15.89 19.81 1:22.63

C4 2:54.24GST-SE

1) Ma, Kevin F 10 2) Liu, Michael M 8

3) Phelan, Jack M 10 4) Young, Tucker D 9

52.14 30.26

A5 3:08.10MTAC-SE

1) Naldoza, Carter R 10 2) Delk, Noah B 11

3) Spiceland, Porter C 8 4) Juckett, Jackson B 8

40.92 1:02.99 37.55 46.64
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(Event 66  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D6 3:15.50GST-SE

1) Dogan, Deniz T 8 2) liu, George 10

3) Huang, Frederick H 11 4) Sprinkle, Nathan R 7

1:06.37 33.88 52.73 42.52

 
Event 67  Girls Open 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTAC-SE 121 18:43.75Newman, Allison K

31.65 34.07 34.78 34.30

34.44 34.62 34.56 34.64

34.62 34.67 34.70 34.19

34.22 34.04 33.83 34.00

34.24 34.29 33.92 34.14

34.56 33.66 33.68 33.92

33.75 33.91 33.69 33.83

33.97 33.57 33.61 34.19 33.49

CSWM-SE 122 20:18.49Harper, Taryn M

31.93 35.45 36.72 36.92

37.39 37.01 36.68 37.49

38.29 37.51 37.31 37.65

37.15 36.99 37.44 37.46

37.79 37.57 37.46 37.28

37.69 37.04 37.59 37.29

36.29 36.78 37.15 36.79

37.22 36.62 36.74 36.48 35.32

MTS-SE 143 20:37.24Weaver, AliGrace G

33.69 36.18 37.14 36.39

36.56 36.59 37.11 37.75

37.36 36.79 37.62 36.61

37.77 37.94 38.22 37.06

38.06 38.17 38.59 38.32

37.41 38.35 38.12 38.33

38.27 38.40 38.57 38.86

38.62 38.00 38.06 37.42 34.91

Shockwave-MS 144 21:02.75Chiniche, Lucy D

33.48 35.97 37.10 37.59

36.63 37.72 37.62 38.75

38.68 38.78 38.04 39.01

39.09 39.21 39.16 39.57

38.48 38.64 38.92 39.03

39.57 39.31 39.33 38.79

38.64 39.76 38.39 38.89

38.95 38.79 37.18 37.29 36.39

FSTR-AR 125 21:09.37Goldtrap, Linda K

32.40 36.50 38.22 38.82

38.72 39.17 38.55 38.50

38.27 37.75 38.50 38.86

38.84 38.68 39.47 38.68

39.33 40.13 38.66 38.46

39.53 38.16 39.13 38.25

38.34 38.44 38.61 39.92

39.28 39.17 38.66 38.38 36.99

 
Event 68  Boys Open 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BXST-SE 131 18:24.38Nichols, Jacob M

30.04 32.98 33.23 32.35

33.19 33.59 32.95 33.65

33.97 32.85 33.53 33.66

33.72 33.69 34.27 33.91

34.43 34.35 33.79 33.72

34.10 33.99 34.34 33.64

33.84 33.90 33.76 33.47

33.40 32.47 33.72 33.65 32.23

Shockwave-MS 162 19:22.23Wang, Jeffrey J

31.24 34.24 34.48 34.97

34.86 34.83 34.89 35.24

35.15 35.09 34.93 35.21

35.79 35.57 35.82 35.81

35.88 35.76 35.58 35.96

36.07 36.31 36.30 36.42

35.97 34.23 35.73 36.22

36.03 35.33 35.39 34.69 32.24

 
Event 101  Girls Open 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GST-SE 131 27.18Perry, Faith E

Shockwave-MS 132 29.17Waller, Mary M

 
Event 102  Girls Open 50 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MTAC-SE 121 32.76Mathers, Megan E

MTS-SE 102 38.60Stewart, Riley E

 
Event 103  Boys Open 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MTAC-SE 141 1:06.63Reeves, Levi B

31.56 35.07

MTAC-SE 142 1:12.06Robinson, Kendall D

32.80 39.26

 
Event 104  Girls Open 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GST-SE 131 27.18Perry, Faith E

MTAC-SE 142 27.58Hillyard, Jobeth G

GST-SE 143 28.23Ouyang, Victoria Y

 
Event 106  Girls 10 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MTS-SE 131 1:19.39Steiner, Amelia G

38.48 40.91

GST-SE 112 1:20.31Young, GraceAnn E

37.83 42.48
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Event 107  Girls 10 & Over 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GST-SE 121 1:12.23Kalchbrenner, Lauren

34.57 37.66

 
Event 108  Girls 10 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MTS-SE 131 2:44.51Philley, Kaitlyn E

37.56 41.82 43.05 42.08

MTS-SE 14--- DQWeaver, AliGrace G

39.74 45.84 46.70 46.33


